XXXIl DOL. LIGA PLYWACKA SP 2017/2018 Il edycja klas IV

Wroctaw, 21.2.2018

Konkurencja 2
21.02.2018 - 11:02

Mezczyzn, 50m klasyczny

Open
Lista startowa

Serial z 15

1 SZAJNA Karol

2 SZERSZON Jacek

3 SZYMANSKI Bartosz
4 FLORCZAK Piotr

Seria2z 15

1 HOWLEY Aleksander
2 WOJStAW Dawid

3 FISCHER Leon

4 CYREK Bartosz

Seria3z15

1 OSTASZEWSKI Tomasz
2 SZKIRPAN Bartosz

3 RADZIKOWSKI Szymon
4 KUC Natan

Seria4 z 15

1 BUCHLA Michat

2 MATYSIAK Szymon

3 CIESZYNSKI Aleksander
4 CIACH tukasz

Seria5z15

1 TWAROG Mateusz

2 LEMIRSKI Tomasz

3 JASTRZEBSKI Szymon
4 MALIK Rafat

Seria6 z 15

1 GOZDZIEWSKI Jakub

2 BUNDYRA Mikofaj

3 GOCZLING Krzysztof

4 HOROCHOWSKI Michat

Seria7z 15

1 MIELCZAREK Adam

2 SZCZEPANIAK Bartek

3 PRUSZYNSKI Maksymilian
4 WISNIEWSKI Maciej

Seria8z15

1 LESIAK Maciej

2 SKOWRON Maksymilian
3 KUREK Tymon

4 ROSINSKI Mikotaj

Rok ur.
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Szkota Plywania LUZ Dariusz Wo
Wks Slask Wroctaw

AZS AWF Wroclaw

KS NEPTUN Swidnica

Szkota Plywania LUZ Dariusz Wo
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Wks Slask Wroctaw

Wks Slask Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw
Wks Slask Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw

UKS Koral Wroctaw
Wks Slask Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw
Wks Slask Wroctaw

UKS Krosnicka Przystan

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
UKS Koral Wroctaw

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Wks Slask Wroctaw
Wks Slask Wroctaw
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72

Kuznia Wroctaw

UKS Koral Wroctaw
Wks Slask Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw

Wks Slask Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72

41.99
10.22
41.00
43.69

48.48
46.20
47.46
48.81

49.05
48.83
49.01
50.02

51.43
51.038
51.40
51.43

51.87
51.49
51.73
51.92

52.26
52.01
52.12
52.46

53.33
52.49
53.21
53.48

55.55
53.67
54.19
56.66
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XXXIl DOL. LIGA PLYWACKA SP 2017/2018 Il edycja klas IV
Wroctaw, 21.2.2018

Konkurencja 2, Mezczyzn, 50m klasyczny

Seria9z15

1 BOROWIECKI Bartosz
2 RASIEWICZ Stanistaw
3 SMOSZNA Wiktor

4 PAPRZYCA-NIWINSKI Rajmund

Seria10z 15

1 TAWGIEN Eryk

2 MAKA Bartosz

3 BEDNORZ Leon
4 SALAMON Michat

Seriall z 15

1 POREBA Krzysztof
2 ZUKROWSKI tukasz
3 MARZEC Michat

4 SYPIEN Dominik

Serial2 z 15

1 LIS Adam

2 TRUPKIEWICZ Ignacy
3 SZPEK Jakub

4 ¢ AK Mateusz

Seria 13z 15

1 FURYKIEWICZ Stanistaw
2 KOPERSKI Kacper

3 KOZYRSKI Mateusz

4 KOSECKI Olivier

Seria 14 z 15

1 OLSZOWIEC Krzysztof
2 SMIECHOWSKI Maciej
3 SUSZCZYNSKI Konrad

Seria15z 15

2 VICIK Dominik
3 ZIEMIASZEWSKI Maciej
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Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
UKS Koral Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw

Szkota Podstawowa nr 84
Kuznia Wroctaw

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
UKS Koral Wroctaw

Wks Slask Wroctaw
Szkota Podstawowa nr 84
Wks Slask Wroctaw
Wks Slask Wroctaw

Szkota Podstawowa nr 84
Szkota Podstawowa nr 84
Szkota Podstawowa nr 84
Szkota Podstawowa nr 84

MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46

MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46

MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46
MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw SP 46

58.00
56.84
57.18
58.06

59.09
59.00
59.00
1:00.00

1:02.81
1:00.69
1:01.22
1:03.21

1:06.45
1:04.97
1:06.33
1:07.34
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